
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHEI-oR oF TECHNoLocy VII Semester .Mechanical
exam inations

MaylJune -2022

Engineering

l'he Result of the following candidates wlro appeared in BACllELOR oF I-ECIHNOLOGY vll Senrester.Mechanical
Engirlecrirrg exanrination of this Institute held in May/June -2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

I

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

t0

il
t2

t3

t4

t5

l6

l1

t8

Sr. No. RollNo.

*'

Subjects

Autorrobile Enginecring

Measuretnents

Statistical Quality Control and Reliability

Measurenrents (Practical)

Project-l

Practical 1'rain ing Report

Advanced Manufacturing'l'echnology

Renewable Energy Resources

Lasers

U ltrason ics

Advanced Mathematics- I

Green Chemistry

I-lydro Electric Power Development

Concrete Technology

Fundamentals of Software Engineering

Non-Conventional Enerqy Sources

Fault l'olerance and Reliability Engineering

I llumination Engineerinq

Code No.

M F.'f-40 1

M E I_403

MIr-f-40-5

ME',f-407

MII'r-409

MET-4I3

MET-4I9

ME'f -429

PHY-47 t',f

PHY -412'l

MAt--469'l

cHY-47 ['
cE'f-4 r9

cE't--42 t

cot'-471

F]'-46I

ET-46-s

ET-461

Name F Name

SH. SATYAVEER SINCH

SGPA CGPA
Re MEI--401(l:nd ).

MET-403(End ).
MF.T-105(End ).

MF.'l'-407(Errd ). 0 0
Mt:'l'-409(l:nd ).

MF.T-419(End ).

CEI-.l l9(t:nd )

r r6t0703 ASHWANISINCH

All efforts havc heen made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. Horvcver,
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is o

Date : 3 1 AUG 2022
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